Program Section

Reported Date

S.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Register No.

RA1441002010001
RA1441002010002
RA1441002010004
RA1441002010005
RA1441002010006
RA1441002010007
RA1441002010008
RA1441002010009
RA1441002010010
RA1441002010011
RA1441002010012
RA1441002010013
RA1441002010014
RA1441002010015
RA1441002010017

RA1441002010018

SRM Medical College Hospital And Research Centre

Cumulative Attendance Percentage

MBBS Second Year Regular Semester-A

02/12/2016

Student Name

Mark Sunil Regis
P.karthikeyan

Lohit Krishnakumar
Hussain Ibrahim A
llancheran J

Annie Isabel Vr
Karthikarajam V
Dhanya Varshini Murali
Harshitha R

Dinesh Veera S
Aishwarya H
Abinaya P
Kalanidhi K

Daniel Braxton A
Adini Hrudayesh

Aravind Kumar S

Total Hrs

1708

1708

1708

1708

1708

1708

1708

1708

1708

1708

1708

1708

1694

1694

1694

1694

Present Hrs

1262

1333

1115

1329

1143

1310

1564

1363

1399

1452

1424

1294

1071

1363

1465

1199

Note : Maximum Percentage is 100

OD Hrs

17

0

17

12

13

0

11

30

0

14

ML Hrs

0

Present (%)

73.89
78.04
65.28
77.81
66.92
76.70
91.57
79.80
81.91
85.01
83.37
75.76
63.22
80.46
86.48

70.78

OD/ML

1.00

0.00

1.00

0.70

0.76

0.00

0.64

1.76

0.00

0.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.47

0.00

0.35

Total (%)

74.89
78.04
66.28
78.51
67.68
76.70
92.21
81.56
81.91
85.83
83.37
75.76
63.22
80.93
86.48

71.13



S.No.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Register No.

RA1441002010019
RA1441002010020
RA1441002010021
RA1441002010022
RA1441002010023
RA1441002010024
RA1441002010025
RA1441002010026
RA1441002010027
RA1441002010029
RA1441002010030
RA1441002010031
RA1441002010032
RA1441002010033
RA1441002010034
RA1441002010035
RA1441002010036
RA1441002010037
RA1441002010038

RA1441002010039

Student Name

Annam L
Amruthaa G
Benita P
Indhumathi L
Kavya S Vinod
Gowsika B
Madhumitha D
Karpagam R K
Ishai Vanan M
Fazila Parveen M
Akshaya G
Manoj B
Keerthana sri G
Induja K S
Karthickvel M
Manasa Devi R J
Balasubramanian K
Jannanee K S
Kavitha B

Hiyasmita Kalita

Total Hrs

1694

1694

1694

1694

1694

1694

1694

1694

1612

1612

1612

1612

1612

1612

1579

1579

1579

1579

1579

1579

Present Hrs

1550

1448

1412

1517

1456

1360

1491

1560

1295

1332

1533

1463

1497

1245

1381

1382

1112

1148

1439

1209

OD Hrs

ML Hrs

34

Present (%)

91.50
85.48
83.35
89.55
85.95
80.28
88.02
92.09
80.33
82.63
95.10
90.76
92.87
77.23
87.46
87.52
70.42
72.70
91.13

76.57

OD/ML

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.35

0.00

0.99

0.00

0.00

0.37

0.56

0.00

0.38

0.00

1.20

2.15

0.00

Total (%)

91.50
85.48
83.35
89.55
85.95
80.28
88.02
92.44
80.33
83.62
95.10
90.76
93.24
77.79
87.46
87.90
70.42
73.90
93.28

76.57



S.No.

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Register No.

RA1441002010040
RA1441002010041
RA1441002010042
RA1441002010043
RA1441002010044
RA1441002010045
RA1441002010046
RA1441002010047
RA1441002010049
RA1441002010050
RA1441002010052
RA1441002010054
RA1441002010055
RA1441002010056
RA1441002010057
RA1441002010058
RA1441002010062
RA1441002010063
RA1441002010065

RA1441002010067

Student Name

Kevin Dennis T

Dheeraj Kumar S
Jayasree R

Gorripati Manikanta Sahish
Arjun KV

Haritha Shahnaz Masthan
Dharshana P

Manisha Bhaskaran
M.Fahad Sulthan
E.S.Emilin Reni

Dhilipan J

Arjun Ramesh Varma
Vanessa Williams
Mohamed Azhaarudeen A
Sandeep R

Mithun A Varman
Tejashwin K Adiga
Srinidhi Chandramoulie
Vinothini V

Nagarjun R

Total Hrs

1598

1598

1598

1598

1588

1588

1588

1588

1588

1588

1588

1588

1517

1517

1517

1517

1517

1517

1517

1517

Present Hrs

1217

1291

1321

844

1169

874

1198

1383

1258

1318

1035

943

1048

988

1120

1086

1059

1193

1156

1037

ML Hrs

52

Present (%)

76.16

80.79

82.67

52.82

73.61

55.04

75.44

87.09

79.22

83.00

65.18

59.38

69.08

65.13

73.83

71.59

69.81

78.64

76.20

68.36

OD/ML

0.50

0.00

0.50

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.05

0.46

0.00

0.00

0.46

0.26

0.07

3.96

Total (%)

76.66

80.79

83.17

52.82

73.67

55.04

75.44

87.09

79.22

83.00

65.18

59.38

70.13

65.59

73.83

71.59

70.27

78.90

76.27

72.32



S.No.

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Register No.

RA1441002010068
RA1441002010070
RA1441002010071
RA1441002010074
RA1441002010075
RA1441002010076
RA1441002010077
RA1441002010078
RA1441002010079
RA1441002010080
RA1441002010081
RA1441002010082
RA1441002010086
RA1441002010089
RA1441002010090
RA1441002010091
RA1441002010093
RA1441002010095
RA1441002010096

RA1441002010099

Student Name

Kaviyachozhan G
Sushmita M
Namachivayam V

Sai Sanjana M
Vishnuvanditha Vuppuluri
Kritika Wadhwa

Vishvek Senaraj

Tejas Uday
Swathilakshmi V

Vishaal V M

Priyadarshni S

Surya S

Sriram R

Srinath C

Shashank Krishna Kumar
Ram Kumar B

Shakthi Chakravarthy B G
Ragavan R

Venkadesh S J

Sashwath Srikanth

Total Hrs

1517

1517

1517

1517

1532

1537

1537

1537

1537

1537

1537

1537

1537

1537

1537

1537

1564

1564

1564

1564

Present Hrs

949

1285

1175

1112

1082

1308

1025

1099

1131

988

889

1155

886

1078

1193

1108

1211

1100

1192

1220

OD Hrs

15

ML Hrs

28

36

16

21

Present (%)

62.56
84.71
77.46
73.30
70.63
85.10
66.69
71.50
73.58
64.28
57.84
75.15
57.64
70.14
77.62
72.09
77.43
70.33
76.21

78.01

OD/ML

0.00

0.00

0.07

1901

2.35

1.04

1.37

0.33

0.00

0.39

1.76

0.39

0.00

0.65

0.39

0.39

0.00

0.00

0.96

0.00

Total (%)

62.56
84.71
77.53
75.00
72.98
86.14
68.06
71.83
73.58
64.28
57.84
75.54
57.64
70.79
78.01
72.48
77.43
70.33
77.17

78.01



S.No.

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Register No.

RA1441002010100
RA1441002010101
RA1441002010103
RA1441002010104
RA1441002010105
RA1441002010106
RA1441002010107
RA1441002010108
RA1441002010109
RA1441002010110
RA1441002010111
RA1441002010113
RA1441002010114
RA1441002010115
RA1441002010116
RA1441002010117
RA1441002010118
RA1441002010119
RA1441002010121

RA1441002010122

Student Name

Revanth. R
Priyanka S Mandal
Satish Kumar V
Sai Preeth G
Mohamed Ethiris

Meena Lochana Nayaki

Poosapati D Devasilpa Raju

Priyanka N R

Robin A

Rajesh Pandian K
Mohammedanas R
Mathivanan R
Varshini R

Uppu Vijaya Bhargav
Navinalakshmi R
Priyadarshini P
Sruthi S

Praturi Lakshmi Manusha
Twinkle Jha

Suryakala C

Total Hrs

1564

1564

1564

1564

1570

1570

1570

1570

1546

1546

1546

1546

1546

1546

1514

1514

1514

1514

1514

1514

Present Hrs

1191

1029

1129

1100

1225

1295

1304

1410

948

1262

1424

1105

1326

1242

1295

1308

1218

1277

1231

1331

OD Hrs

15

0

11

12

15

15

ML Hrs

68

38

Present (%)

76.15

65.79

72.19

70.33

78.03

82.48

83.06

89.81

61.32

81.63

92.11

71.47

85.77

80.34

85.54

86.39

80.45

84.35

81.31

87.91

OD/ML

0.96

4.35

0.00

2.43

0.00

0.70

0.25

0.76

0.00

0.97

0.00

10.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.20

0.00

0.07

0.99

Total (%)

77.11

70.14

72.19

72.76

78.03

83.18

83.31

90.57

61.32

82.60

92.11

75.00

85.77

80.34

85.54

86.46

80.65

84.35

81.38

88.90



S.No.

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

Register No.

RA1441002010126
RA1441002010127
RA1441002010128
RA1441002010129
RA1441002010130
RA1441002010131
RA1441002010133
RA1441002010134
RA1441002010137
RA1441002010139
RA1441002010140
RA1441002010143
RA1441002010144
RA1441002010146
RA1441002010147
RA1441002010149

RA1441002010150

Student Name
Shakthi Priya P

Mullai Nayaki K

Veeramachaneni Pranitha

Rajappan Priyanka Murugadoss

Pakeerugaripavani
Pavithra P

Sushmitha G

Vibisha Pragash
Charuhasini J

Jeyanthi K

Arunbalaji Pugazhendhi
TAMILARASY

Preeti Sant Kumar Gounder
Kannan M

R Saravanan

Mythili Umashankar

Noorul Aina

Total Hrs

1603

1603

1603

1603

1603

1603

1603

1603

1603

1603

1603

1603

1581

1581

1581

1581

1581

Present Hrs

1503

1292

1210

1324

1313

1191

1240

1406

1161

1308

1009

1385

1072

977

1182

1105

1056

OD Hrs

ML Hrs

50

Present (%)

93.76

80.60

75.48

82.60

81.91

74.30

77.35

87.71

72.43

81.60

62.94

86.40

67.81

61.80

74.76

69.89

66.79

OD/ML

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

3.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.16

Total (%)

93.76

80.66

75.48

82.60

81.91

74.30

78.35

87.71

75.00

81.60

62.94

86.40

69.71

61.80

74.76

69.89

69.95



